HP Officejet 6310 All-in-One
Printer, Fax, Scanner, Copier
Print • Up to 4800-optimised dpi1 colour
• HP PhotoREt 3 Colour Layering Technology
• HP PhotoREt 4 Colour Layering Technology (with optional 6-ink colour2
printing)
• Up to 1200-rendered dpi black when printing from a computer
Print method: HP Thermal Inkjet printing

copy documents and reports,
share with built-in networking
Ordering information
Number Description
Q8061A HP Officejet 6310 All-in-One
Accessories
Q6398A HP bt450, Bluetooth Wireless Printer Adapter
Supplies
C9362WA*HP 92 Black Ink Print Cartridge
C9364WA*HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9361WA*HP 93 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C8766WA* HP 95 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9369WA*HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9368AA* HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
Q1951A HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, A4-size, 20 sheets
Q2504A HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, 4R borderless, 20 sheets
Q1952A HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, 4R with tab options,
20 sheets